callsign
LN939TW
EJM790
N365EG
N525DU
OPT344
N826ES
N90GS
N12QP
LXJ451
AAL1808
N603GR
EJA305
NKS291
LN939TW
TFFOO7
N16L)
TMC870
YV2839
SWA301
EJA618
N68PC

ac_type
C560
C56X
C550
C525
ES5P
EASO
L75
FA50
GLF4
A320
LJ60
C680
A320
C560
HAAT
LJ55
H25B
BE40
B737
C56X
LJ45

registratior dep_af

N790TX
N365EG
N525DU
N344FX
N826ES
N9S0GS
N12QP
N451FX
N656AW
N603GR
N305QS
N617NK

N16LJ

N933WN

N68PC

KGNV
KFLL
KMCO
KEYE
KFMY
KCHA
KMOB
MYNN
MMSD
KCLT
KBNA
KPBI
KPIT
KPDK
KBLM

KDET

KROC

KSAV
KBHM

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

11/16/2017 8:20

11/16/2017 8:59

11/16/2017 9:27
11/16/2017 11:24
11/16/2017 12:31
11/16/2017 12:46
11/16/2017 13:43
11/16/2017 14:17
11/16/2017 14:22
11/16/2017 14:35
11/16/2017 14:38
11/16/2017 14:42
11/16/2017 14:45
11/16/2017 15:13
11/16/2017 15:33
11/16/2017 15:49
11/16/2017 15:59
11/16/2017 17:01
11/16/2017 17:46
11/16/2017 17:51
11/16/2017 18:27

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



